L e 7 ———

NEW JERSEY STATE POLICE STATE OF NEW JERSEY K
| W . )

¥

-

! BEP%WIOF
andy JHublie
E.ﬁ] This is ta :n-hfq that 5 f

T hom‘m A. Newtxen Jr. Btg
Plam sﬂ&‘ﬁ&?ﬁlice
lsoqmnsnmocome‘rmmmu PFURSUANT TO CHAFTER 141 OF -
mEuwswlmmn‘emrmq\mg q%‘?l"} MEKIILI-C
l:x;nu?nz MY umLNfrTnz:'rlﬁx'::w ::un nﬁs__yd‘f glh DAY OF November

TEARD ANO Twelve

I

e e

ORIGINAL COURSE DATES

Refresher Course

DATE PLACE INST] R
1 2-12-14 Sagesus 90 C_&l

= L;_QD C.— :
A~
o 410419205 m: c ., lwnloon 3

6
7
8.
9
S

.P. 2938 (Rev. 02/12)

Va



